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	STEERING COMMITTEE

	Name
	Position/location
	Phone
	email

	Dave Dillard
	Director NR WFRP/TM – NNIS SC Chair. 
	414.297.3635
	ddillard@fs.fed.us

	Nancy Lizette Berlin
	RO Botany and NNIS Program Manager
	414.297.1868
	nberlin@fs.fed.us

	Paul Brewster
	Forest Supervisor, Green Mountain NF
	802.747.6704
	pbrewster@fs.fed.us

	Tom Doane
	Deputy Dir. Lands and Watershed, RO
	414.297.4030
	tdoane@fs.fed.us

	Rob Doudrick
	Deputy Director, NC Research
	651-649-5295
	rdoudrick@fs.fed.us

	Michelle Frank
	NESPF/R9 Pesticide Coordinator
	610.557.4113
	mfrank@fs.fed.us

	Sam Morigeau
	Director of Engineering, RO
	414.297.3526
	smarigeau@fs.fed.us

	Allen Nicholas
	Forest Supervisor, Shawnee NF
	618.253.1001
	anicholas@fs.fed.us

	Tom Schmidt
	Forest Supervisor, Hiawatha NF
	906.789.3339
	tschmidt@fs.fed.us

	Clyde Thompson
	Forest Supervisor, Monongahela
	304.636.1800.277
	cnthompson@fs.fed.us

	FOREST COORDINATORS 

	April Moore
	Forest Botanist, Allegheny NF
	814.723.5180.231
	amoore02@fs.fed.us

	Linda Parker
	Forest Ecologist, Chequamegon-Nicolet NF
	715.762.5168
	lrparker@fs.fed.us

	Ray Newman
	Forest Botanist , Chippewa NF 
	218.335.8620
	rwnewman@fs.fed.us

	Mary Beth Deller
	Botanist, Gr. Mountain-Finger Lakes NF
	802-767-4261.524
	mdeller@fs.fed.us

	Jan Schultz
	Forest Plant Ecologist, Hiawatha NF
	906.228.8491
	jschultz@fs.fed.us

	Kirk Larson
	Forest Botanist, Hoosier NF
	812.277.3596
	kwlarson@fs.fed.us

	Alix Cleveland
	 Forest Botanist, Huron Manistee NF
	231.775.5023.8729
	acleveland@fs.fed.us

	Ross McElvain

Dave Moore
	R9 Range Program, Mark Twain  NF 
Forest Ecologist, Mark Twain NF
	417.683.4428

573.341.7457
	rmcelvain@fs.fed.us
dmoore@fs.fed.us

	Eric Ulaszek
	Horticulturist, Midewin Tallgrass Prairie
	815.423.6370.211
	eulaszek@fs.fed.us

	Melissa Thomas-VanGundy
	Forest Ecologist, Monongahela NF
	304.636.1800
	mthomasvangundy@fs.fed.us

	Ian Shackelford
	Botanist, Ottawa NF
	906.932.1330
	ishackleford@fs.fed.us

	Mike Welker
	Acting Staff Officer, Shawnee NF
	618.253.1049
	mtwelker@fs.fed.us

	Jack Greenlee
	Forest Botanist, Superior NF
	218.229.8817
	jackgreenlee@fs.fed.us

	Cheryl Coon
	Forest Botanist, Wayne NF
	740.753.0558
	ccoon@fs.fed.us

	Erin Larson
	 Forest Botanist, White Mountain NF
	603.528.8755
	ehlarson@fs.fed.us


